AIR and FLUID CONTROL
DUCTILE IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
PNEUMATIC, ELECTRIC & MANUAL
The BFD range of Wafer style ductile iron Butterfly valves are availa
The cartridge designed seat allows easy replacement and maintenance,
Part Number Nominal Diameter
mm
BFD50-DA/SA-SE 50
BFD65-DA/SA-SE 65
BFD80-DA/SA-SE 80
BFD100-DA/SA-SE 100
BFD125-DA/SA-SE 125
BFD150-DA/SA-SE 150
BFD200-DA/SA-SE 200
BFD250-DA/SA-SE 250
BFD300-DA/SA-SE 300
BFD350-DA/SA-SE 350
BFD400-DA/SA-SE 400
BFD450-DA/SA-SE 450
BFD500-DA/SA-SE 500
BFD600-DA/SA-SE 600
Part Number mm
BFD50 E*-SE 50
BFD65 E*-SE 65
BFD80 E*-SE 80
BFD100 E*-SE 100
BFD125 E*-SE 125
BFD150 E*-SE 150
BFD200 E*-SE 200
BFD250 E*-SE 250
BFD300 E*-SE 300
BFD350 E*-SE 350
BFD400 E*-SE 400
BFD450 E*-SE 450
BFD500 E*-SE 500
BFD600 E*-SE 600
* Voltage Code; 1 - 240vAC, 2 – 110vAC, 5 – 24vAC, 7
Part Number Nominal Diameter
mm
BFD50-L-S-E 50
BFD65-L-S-E 65
BFD80-L-S-E 80
BFD100-L-S-E 100
BFD125-L-S-E 125
BFD150-L-S-E 150
BFD200-L-S-E 200
BFD250-L-S-E 250
BFD300-L-S-E 300
BFD350-L-S-E 350
BFD400-L-S-E 400
BFD450-L-S-E 450
BFD500-L-S-E 500
BFD600-L-S-E 600
DUCTILE IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
PNEUMATIC, ELECTRIC & MANUAL
The BFD range of Wafer style ductile iron Butterfly valves are available with pneumatic, electric or m
The cartridge designed seat allows easy replacement and maintenance, saving on down time and inventory.